
WHAT’S ON AT THE LOWRY

thelowry.comBOOK NOW AT THELOWRY.COM

TUE 3 DEC 2024 - 
SUN 5 JAN 2025 WED 2  - SUN 6 OCT

TUE 13 AUG - SUN 1 SEP TUE 23 – SAT 27 JUL 



42 Balloons 
Thu 18 Apr – Sun 19 May  

Rhod Gilbert & The Giant 
Grapefruit  
Thu 2 – Sat 4 May  

Tilly Lee Kronick:
Handful of Nothing 
Thu 2 May  

Polly  
Fri 3 – Sat 4 May  

Shelf: The Kids Show
Sun 5 May 

Shelf: Teenage Men
Sun 5 May

Jethro Tull: The Seven Decades 
Sun 5 May  

The Bar at the Edge of Time 
Tue 7 – Sun 12 May  

The Kite Runner 
Tue 7 – Sat 11 May  

Dante or Die: Kiss Marry Kill  
Fri 10  – Sun 12 May  

Dionne Warwick:
Don’t Make Me Over 
Sun 12 May  
 
Punt and Dennis  
Mon 13 May  

Strictly: The Professionals 
Tue 14 – Wed 15 May  

Frank Skinner: 30 Years of Dirt  
Thu 16 May  

Kay Mellor’s The Syndicate 
Fri 17  – Sat 19 May  
 
Simon Munnery’s Jerusalem 
Sat 19 May  

Jesus Christ Superstar 
Tue 21 – Sat 25 May  

Igor and Moreno: Karrasekare  
Wed 22 May  

Steve Bugeja: Self Doubt (I think)  
Thu 23 May  

Ashley Blaker: Normal Schmormal
Thu 23 May  

Danny Echo 
Fri 24 May  

Kanean Gill: WHAT IS THIS?
Fri 24 May

Platform Manchester:
Ten Year Anniversary  
Sat 25 May  

Anuvab Pal:
The Department of Britishness 
Sat 25 May  

Rude Science! 
Sun 26 May  

Josh Pugh: Exisin’ La Vida Loca 
Sun 26 May  

Rosie Holt: That’s Politainment  
Sun 26 May  

Birthmarked  
Wed 29 - Fri 31 May 

The Very Hungry Caterpillar 
Tue 28 May – Sat 1 Jun  

IN OUR THEATRES
Jesus Christ Superstar 
Tue 21 – Sat 25 May  

An Album That Inspired A Revolution. 
A Revelation That Changed The 
World. A Reinvention For This 
Millennium. 

Choreographed by Drew McOnie 
(King Kong, Strictly Ballroom), and 
with music and lyrics by multi-award 
winners Andrew Lloyd Webber and 
Tim Rice, JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR 
is set during the final weeks in the 
life of Jesus Christ. Reflecting the 
rock roots that defined a generation, 
the legendary score includes ‘I 
Don’t Know How to Love Him’ and 
‘Gethsemane’. 

Don’t miss your chance to see 
this “gorgeous, thrilling, heavenly 
musical.”–The Guardian. 

Coram Boy  
Fri 21  - Sat 29 June 

Dear Billy  
Sat 1 Jun 

Why I stuck a flare up
my A*se for England  
Sat 8 Jun  

2:22 A Ghost Story
Tue 4 – Sat 15 Jun  

Barely Visible  
Wed 5 Jun 

JUNE HIGHLIGHTS

VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO SEE OUR FULL LISTINGS THELOWRY.COM

ON OUR COVER THIS MONTH
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CALL OUR BOX OFFICE 0161 876 2000

Birthmarked
Wed 29 - Fri 31 May  

A young Jehovah’s Witness comes to 
terms with his sexuality and finds his 
feet (and high heels...) in a world he 
once believed would be destroyed at 
Armageddon. Birthmarked is a gig style 
show written and performed by Brook 
Tate and his grand ol’ band of pals. With 
original music likened to Stevie Wonder 
and Joni Mitchell, alongside a whale, a 
paintbrush and a pair of tap shoes, he 
hopes to shine a light on what it means 
to be marked... at birth. Written and 
composed by Brook Tate. Directed by 
Sally Cookson. 

BSL: British Sign Language  
PMLD: Profound and Multiple 
Learning Disabilities  
L: Livestream 
AD: Audio Described  
TT: Touch Tour  
R: Relaxed Performance  
C: Captioned  

42 Balloons  
Wed 1 May BSL: 8pm  
Thu 16 May TT: 7 pm 
Thu 16 May AD: 8pm  

The Bar at the Edge of Time  
This show is for audiences with 
profound and multiple learning 
disabilities aged 16+.
To book please call 0161 876 2183  

The Kite Runner  
Wed 8 May AD: 7.30pm  
Wed 8 May TT: 6.30pm  
Sat 11 May BSL: 2pm  

Kay Mellor’s The Syndicate  
Fri 17 May AD: 7.30pm  
Sat 18 May BSL: 2.30pm  

Jesus Christ Superstar  
Wed 22 May BSL: 7.30pm  
Thu 23 May AD: 6.30pm 

ACCESS PERFORMANCES

The Andrew and
Zoë Law Galleries
 
LS Lowry Collection
Permanent Exhibition

Nikta Mohammadi:
Memory Stone
Sat 23 Mar - Sun 5 May

Galleries Relaxed Hour
See our website

IN OUR GALLERIESTuesday - Friday 11am - 5pm

Saturday - Sunday 10am - 5pm

Closed Monday, except bank holidays.

All exhibitions are free to visit, but 
donations are welcome.

GALLERY OPENING TIMES

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO FIND OUT MORE

SCAN THE QR CODE 
TO FIND OUT MORE

MAY HIGHLIGHT

BARELY VISIBLE

POLLY IGOR AND MORENO: KARRASEKARE  

2:22 A GHOST STORY


